501994183 07/19/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KUO-MING CHEN	07/16/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JWU CHING(HK) CO. LIMITED	
Street Address:	No. 6, Harvest Rd., Pacific Economic and	
Internal Address:	Technological Development Zone,	
City:	Conghua City, Guangdong Province	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29427494	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:(905)286-9781Phone:905-812-9381

Email: macauip@macau.ctm.net

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: LEONG C. LEI Address Line 1: PMB # 1008

Address Line 2: 1839 YGNACIO VALLEY ROAD

Address Line 4: WALNUT CREEK, CALIFORNIA 94598

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: FP17549

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Leong C. Lei

Total Attachments: 1

source=FP17549assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 028596 FRAME: 0213 OF \$40.00 2942/494

ASSIGNMENT DEED

This assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (Invention Title) COSMETIC CASE		
The Pa	ATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:	
(check one)	•	moremonth with this per an many
investor such		
	U.S. patent application Serial No	,
That D	U.S. patent No	
	ATENT RIGHTS also include all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensi	ions of the patents and patent applications
identified ab		
	ATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:	
(check one)	XU.S. patent rights only.	
	worldwide patent rights. In this case, the assignee shall have the right to	claim the benefit of the filling date of any
	U.S. patent application identified above	
The A	SSIGNOR(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are):	
(check one)	(X Inventor(s)	
	Present Owner	
(Full name o	of sole or first ASSIGNOR)CHEN, KUO-MING	
(Address) <u>1</u>	No. 6. Harvest Rd., Pacific Economic and T Zone, Conghua City, Guangdong Province, Cl	echnological Development nina
	SSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of As	cognee) JWU CHING(HK) CO. LIMITED	
(Address of	assigned No. 6. Harvest Rd., Pacific Economic	c and Technological
•	Development Zone, Conghua City, Sua	ngdong Province. China
The A	SSIGNEE is:	
	An Individual.	
(winder ame)		
	A Partnership.	
	A Corporation of China	
100.	(state or country)	
	SSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by the ASSIGNEE, and other	
	nowledge, have and do hereby assign the following to the ASSIGNEE; its suc	cessors and assigns:
	ll and exclusive right to the invention;	
the ent	tire right, title and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and	
the rig	tht to claim priority under 35 USC 119, based on any earlier foreign applicatio	ons for this invention.
As to	all U.S. patent applications assigned under this agreement, the ASSIGNO	OR(S) hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the
	er of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE	
	the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns.	
	er, the ASSIGNOR(S) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE, or	its representations any facts know in the
	(S) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sig	
	a, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications, execute all nec	
	it to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths and generally do	
aboremen.	, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said in	reamon.
	I had made a second a second and	
	CHEN KUO-MINA	July 16, 2012
CHEM .	KUO-MING (Signature of sole or first ASSIGNOR)	(Date)
Carring .	With COM And Comment of the Commentary	(Date)
	1/11 /2 /2 /	
	LATI CM/1/61 - 2/1	July 16, 2012
***	177 V 1	222 20 2 2012
	HING-FU (Signature of the ASSIGNEE)	(Daté)
(Presi	www.ching(hk) co. Limited	
N 6 8 2 4 4 3	VOLU - 2 (A. 2. CVET CALLEX - A.	

RECORDED: 07/19/2012

PATENT REEL: 028596 FRAME: 0214